
Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ январь февраль

9 9 11 11 12 12 16 16 18 18 19 19 23 23 25 25 26 26 30 30 1 1 2 2 6 6 8 8 9 9 13 13 15 15 16 16 20 20 22 22
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АЙТБАЙ АЙСАНА 7 7 7 9 7 6 5 5 6

2 АРКАБАЕВ ЕРАЛЫ 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3 ГАЛАБИР ДЕНИС 7 7 8 8 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 8 9

4 ГАЛАБИР КИРИЛЛ 9 8 8 10 9 9 7 9 8 8 7

5 ГОРБУНОВ АНТОН 8 9 9 8 7 8 7 8

6 ЖАНАБАЕВ МИРЛАН 7 8 9 7 7 8 8 10 9 9 7 8 8 7 8 7 7

7 ИЛЮХИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 6 7 8 5

8 КАДРАШЕВА ИНАРА 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 7 7 6 5 6 6 5

9 КАЛАЧЕВ НИКИТА 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 8

10 КИНЖИБЕК СОФИЯ 7 8 9 9 10 8 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 8

11 КОРНИЛОВ АРТЁМ 9 9 9 10 8 8 8 8 8

12 КУЖИМОВ АЛИК 8 7 6 6 7 6 7

13 МАХОНИН РАДИК 5 б б б б б б 4 5 5 5 5

14 МҰРАТЖАНОВА ГАУҺАР 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

15 ПИЛЮГИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ 7 9 9 7 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 б б б 8 7

16 ПИЛЮГИНА ДАРЬЯ 6 7 6 б б б 9 6 7 6 7 6

17 РАШИТОВ РАСУЛ 7 6 7 7 6 7 5 7 5 5 7

18 СУЛТАНОВ КАРИМ 7 7 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 8 б б

19 ТӨЛЕБЕРГЕН ТӘУЕКЕЛ 5 7 6 7 5 7 5 5

20 ЧАБАНОВ НИКОЛАЙ 8 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 9

21 ШАРИПОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 9 9 9 10 9 б б б 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8
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Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева, Динара Рамазановна Абирова
Расчет оценки за 3 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

12 10 12 11 22

7 6 27% 3

5 5 11 25% 3

11 10 41.5% 5

10 8 45.5% 5

8 7 38.5% 4

8 8 18 41% 4

10 8 22.5% 3

6 7 10 22.5% 3

8 7 18 41% 4

8 10 19 43% 5

10 11 47.5% 5

9 10 41% 4

5 5 10 22.5% 3

6 6 12 27.5% 3

8 9 19 43% 4

7 7 15 34% 4

10 6 29.5% 3

8 7 18 41% 4

6 5 22.5% 3

8 8 34% 4

9 9 20 45.5% 5
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

09.01
Activities in and out of school. Activities in
and out of school

Ex 2, p 56 ex 6

11.01
Reading:School life.p.58. School life p 58 ex 4, Ex 2

12.01
Language Focus. Can for ability and
permission. p.59. Language Focus. Can for
ability and permission.

p 59 ex 6, Ex 6

16.01
Food and drink. Talking about eating habits.
Food and drink. p. 60

Ex 7, p 60 ex 6

18.01
Language Focus. Countable and uncountable
nouns. p.61. Countable and uncountable
nouns: a/an, the, some, any, much, many, a
lot of

p 61 ex 5, Ex 6

19.01
Speaking: Making, accepting and refusing
invitations p. 62. Making, accepting and
refusing invitations

p 62 ex 5, Ex 6

23.01
My Country. Almaty Marathon.. Writing:An
email about school p.63

Ex 2, p 63 ex 4

25.01
My Country. Almaty Marathon. p.64. Physical
Education: Rules of a game.

p 64 ex4, Ex 4

26.01
CLIL. Physical Education: Rules of a game.
p.65. Project: My Dream SAU 5

p65 ex 4, Ex 5

30.01
Correction work Unit revision. Review 5 A day
Summerhill WB p 44

Ex5, p 44 Ex 5 WB

01.02
Project: My Dream Summative assessment for
the unit 5. Travel equipment. Talking about
activities done on an expedition

Ex 3

02.02
Travel equipment. p.p. 68 - 69. An adventure
story

p68 ex 6, Ex 5

06.02
To be going to will / won't Talking about plans
and intentions. p.71 Presenting predictions
about the future. Reading: An adventure story
p.70

Ex 6,

08.02
Language Focus to be going to will / won't.
Weather conditions Talking about the weather

ex 3 p 70, Ex 3

09.02
Weather conditions p.72. How was your
weekend? Talking about a short break

p 71 ex 5, Ex 5

13.02
A blog. Practicing writing a blog. Language
Focus will / won't

p 73 ex 6

15.02
Speaking: How was your weekend? p.74. An
adventure holiday. Talking about holidays in
Kazakhstan.

p 74 ex 6, Ex 3

16.02
Writing: A blog. p.75. Natural science:
Weather and climate.

p 75 ex 4,

20.02
Skills Round - up. p.79 SAU 6. My Country. An
adventure holiday.p.76

Ex 6, p 76 ex 4

22.02
CLIL. Natural science: Weather and climate.
p.77. Correction work Unit revision

p 77 ex 4, Ex 3

Количество уроков: 42



Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ февраль март

23 23 27 27 29 29 1 1 5 5 7 7 12 12 14 15 19 19
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АЙТБАЙ АЙСАНА 5 7 5 6 6

2 АРКАБАЕВ ЕРАЛЫ 5 6 5 5 5 5 5

3 ГАЛАБИР ДЕНИС 8 7 8 8

4 ГАЛАБИР КИРИЛЛ 8 8 7 7 8 8

5 ГОРБУНОВ АНТОН 8 7 7

6 ЖАНАБАЕВ МИРЛАН 8 9 8 8 8

7 ИЛЮХИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 6 7 6 5

8 КАДРАШЕВА ИНАРА 5 6 5 6 6 6

9 КАЛАЧЕВ НИКИТА 6 7 7 7

10 КИНЖИБЕК СОФИЯ 7 8 8 8 9 8 8 6 8

11 КОРНИЛОВ АРТЁМ 8 7 9

12 КУЖИМОВ АЛИК 7 6 7

13 МАХОНИН РАДИК 5 5 5

14 МҰРАТЖАНОВА ГАУҺАР 5 5 5 5 5 5

15 ПИЛЮГИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ 7 8 9 7 8 8 9 8

16 ПИЛЮГИНА ДАРЬЯ 6 6 5 7 6

17 РАШИТОВ РАСУЛ 6 5 6

18 СУЛТАНОВ КАРИМ б 8 8 8 8 8 б б

19 ТӨЛЕБЕРГЕН ТӘУЕКЕЛ 5 5 5 6

20 ЧАБАНОВ НИКОЛАЙ 7 8 6 7

21 ШАРИПОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 9 9 9 9 б б б б
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Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева, Динара Рамазановна Абирова
Расчет оценки за 3 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

12 10 12 11 22

7 6 27% 3

5 5 11 25% 3

11 10 41.5% 5

10 8 45.5% 5

8 7 38.5% 4

8 8 18 41% 4

10 8 22.5% 3

6 7 10 22.5% 3

8 7 18 41% 4

8 10 19 43% 5

10 11 47.5% 5

9 10 41% 4

5 5 10 22.5% 3

6 6 12 27.5% 3

8 9 19 43% 4

7 7 15 34% 4

10 6 29.5% 3

8 7 18 41% 4

6 5 22.5% 3

8 8 34% 4

9 9 20 45.5% 5
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

23.02
Review 6. p.78 Summative Control work 6 for
Unit 6.. Talking about books

27.02
Young writers. Skills Round - up. p.79 Ex 3, p 80 ex 5

29.02
Talking about books. p.80 - p.81. Present
Perfect

p 81 ex 3, Ex 3

01.03
Young writers. p.82. Books and writers.
Talking about writers and their books

p 82 ex 5, Ex 2

05.03
Asking for and giving opinions. Language
Focus. Present Perfect p. 83.

Ex 3, p 83 ex 5

07.03
Books and writers.p.84/Language Focus.
Present Perfect: Questions.(08.03). An online
book or film review. Writing a book or film
review

Ex 4

12.03
A folktale. .Speaking: Asking for and giving
opinions.

Ex 5,

14.03
Language and literature: Myths and legends. Ex 5

15.03
My Country. A folktale p.88

19.03
Project. Poster: My novel. Unit revision

Количество уроков: 20


